
Fee Schedule
Effective: October 1, 2022

Overdraft (ODP) and Non-Sufficient Funds fees are 
individually assessed to each item transacted by a 
share draft, in-person withdrawal, ATM withdrawal, pre-
authorized withdrawal, or other electronic methods.

 » Non-Sufficient Funds/Paid Item
 » Non-Sufficient Funds/Return Item

Account Activity Printout (per page)
Account Closed & Re-Open 
Account Closed Within 90 Days
ATM Surcharge (non-member)
ATM Withdrawal and Inquiry (member)
Business Checking (below $1,000)
Cashier’s Check (each)
Check Orders

Second Chance Checking
Statement Printout (per statement) Stop 
Payment - Block (consecutive series) Stop 
Payment - Check/ACH (each) 
Western Union 
Notary Fee (per signature, non-member)

$20.00
$29.00

$2.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$3.50 
$1.00 

$10.00 
$2.00 

$10.00 
$3.00 

$20.00 
$6.00 
$2.00 
$5.00 

$85.00 
$25.00 

$2.00 
$1.00 
$0.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 
$5.00 
$8.00 

$20.00 
$5.00
$3.00 

$15.00 
$20.00 
$30.00 
$40.00 
$65.00 

$3.00 
$25.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

$2.00

Current Rates

Christmas Club Early Withdrawal (January - September) 

Copy of Check (per page)
Domestic Wire Transfer (each)
Dormant Account Fee (per month after 1 year no activity) 

Excessive Share Withdrawal Fee 
Fax Services
Foreign Wire Transfer (each)
Garnishment/Tax Levy (each)
Money Order (each)
Overdraft Transfer (share to draft)
Paper Statement Fee
Receiver Return Item (business)
Receiver Return Item (consumer)
Replacement ATM/Debit Card
Research Fee (per hour)
Returned Mail Statement Fee
Special Coin Order (per box)
Safe Deposit Boxes: 3x5

5x5
3x10
5x10
10x10




