

## Effective: October 1, 2022

Overdraft (ODP) and Non-Sufficient Funds fees are individually assessed to each item transacted by a share draft, in-person withdrawal, ATM withdrawal, preauthorized withdrawal, or other electronic methods.

» Non-Sufficient Funds/Paid Item		\$20.00
» Non-Sufficient Funds/Return Item		\$29.00
Account Activity Printout (per page)		\$2.00
Account Closed & Re-Open		\$5.00
Account Closed Within 90 Days		\$5.00
ATM Surcharge (non-member)		\$3.50
ATM Withdrawal and Inquiry (member)		\$1.00
Business Checking (below \$1,000)		\$10.00
Cashier's Check (each)		\$2.00
Check Orders Current		nt Rates
Christmas Club Early Withdrawal (January - September) \$10.00		
Copy of Check (per page)		\$3.00
Domestic Wire Transfer (each)		\$20.00
Dormant Account Fee (per month after 1 year no activity)		\$6.00
Excessive Share Withdrawal Fee		\$2.00
Fax Services		\$5.00
Foreign Wire Transfer (each)		\$85.00
Garnishment/Tax Levy (each)		\$25.00
Money Order (each)		\$2.00
Overdraft Transfer (share to draft)		\$1.00
Paper Statement Fee		\$0.00
Receiver Return Item (business)		\$5.00
Receiver Return Item (consumer)		\$5.00
Replacement ATM/Debit Card		\$8.00
Research Fee (per hour)		\$20.00
Returned Mail Statement Fee		\$5.00
Special Coin Order (per box)		\$3.00
Safe Deposit Boxes:	3x5	\$15.00
	5x5	\$20.00
	3x10	\$30.00
	5x10	\$40.00
	10x10	\$65.00
Second Chance Checking		\$10.00
Statement Printout (per statement) Stop		\$3.00
Payment - Block (consecutive series) Stop		\$25.00
Payment - Check/ACH (each)		\$20.00
Western Union		\$20.00
Notary Fee (per signature, non-member)		\$2.00
, q		